
Semester: WS 2018/2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Data Streams and Complex
Event Processing
(Nicklas) WE5/00.019

Bachelor Seminar Mobile
Software Systems
(Elmamooz) WE5/05.005

Di

Kolloquium Mobile Software
Systems/Mobility
(Nicklas)

Mi Do

Mobility in Software Systems
(Nicklas) WE5/00.019
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